MSC IMIE NAZWISKO

1 JAN JEZIERSKI

2 SYLWIA REJMENTOWSKA
3 ZDZISLAW ZARZYCKI

4 KRZYSZTOF | GUTOWSKI

5 JAKUB KOWALSKI

6 | ALINA EWA PAWLOWICZ

7 PIOTR DERESZEWSKI
8 MALGORZATA ADAMSKA

9 PAULINA WILGOSIEWICZ
10 MARIOLA KANIA

11 TERESA JOZWIAK

12 |MARTA KANIA

13 RENATA OLEKSY

14 DANUTA JEZIERSKA

15 ANNA LUNIEWSKA

16 ANNA WALICKA-DABROWSKA
17 KAROLINA KSIAZEK

18 | JUSTYNA KSIAZEK

pomiar czasu: entretiming.pl

NR
554
566
570
572
559
565
552
551
571
557
555
556
564
553
563
568
560
561

Nocny Marek
25 czerwca 2016 r.
NORDIC WALKING 5km
KLASYFIKACJA OPEN

MIASTO

Warszawa

Warszawa

Nowy Dwoér Mazowiecki

KLUB
Trucht Tarchomin Team

Marki
JAWOROWA
PRZEDECZ
Radzymin

dobczyn
Warszawa
Warszawa
Marki
Warszawa
Warszawa
Legionowo
Warszawa
Sochaczew
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CZAS
00:35:18
00:35:57
00:37:11
00:39:30
00:40:03
00:40:12
00:41:06
00:42:52
00:43:05
00:43:36
00:44:05
00:45:51
00:47:05
00:49:02
00:52:48
00:52:49
00:56:27
05:56:27

CZAS NETTO
00:35:18
00:35:57
00:37:11
00:39:30
00:40:03
00:40:12
00:41:06
00:42:50
00:43:05
00:43:36
00:44:04
00:45:51
00:47:05
00:49:02
00:52:48
00:52:49
00:56:27
05:56:24



